
202 HUNTERS GLEN LANE, JOHNSON CREEK, WI,
53038-9560
https://www.adashunjones.com

202 Hunters Glen
Lane, Johnson
Creek, WI,
53038-9560

$228,000

We’re very excited to be offering this 3 bdrm, 2.5 bth ranch home in the desirable
Hunters Glen subdivision. This home sits on over a 1/2 acre lot and backs up to a
conservancy & walking trail. Great layout includes living rm w/cathedral ceilings & gas
FP, large kitchen w/ dining rm, home office and...

Brian Hollenbeck
Shorewest, REALTORS

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 2771 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Bath,Breakfast
Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Main Level,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener RENTED

Above Grade Finished
Area, sq ft: 1732

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1039

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 4685

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener
Rented

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Brian Hollenbeck Agent Email: bhollenbeck@kw.com


